
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Utility Location 4 wks Fri 3/15/13 Thu 4/11/13

2 Survey 4 wks Fri 3/15/13 Thu 4/11/13 1SS

3 65% Submittal 3 wks Fri 4/12/13 Thu 5/2/13 2

4 DDOT Review 3 wks Fri 5/3/13 Thu 5/23/13 3

5 90% Submittal 5 wks Fri 5/24/13 Thu 6/27/13 4

6 DDOT Review 2 wks Fri 6/28/13 Thu 7/11/13 5

7 PS&E Submittal 3 wks Fri 7/12/13 Thu 8/1/13 6
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